ALL STUDENTS?!

First-Year

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Consortium Visitors (here)
Fifth Year (Education)
Staff & Non-matriculated
TOTAL

FULL-TIME STUDENTS
PART-TIME & AUDITING STUDENTS (F.T.E.)

F.T.E. STUDENTS

MEN/WOMEN RATIO

NEW STUDENTS

First-Year

Transfers

Fifth Year (Education)
Reapplicants

Consortium Visitors (campus)
TOTAL

MEN
123
125

111
128

487

486
1(0.33)
486.33

39.6%

MEN

120
23

147

WOMEN
167
197

187
179

742

738
4 (1.25)
739.25

60.4%

WOMEN

187
29

226

TOTAL
290
322

298
307

1229

1224
5 (1.58)

1225.58

TOTAL

307
52

373



