ALL STUDENTS ¹	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
First-Year	123	167	290
Sophomores	125	197	322
Juniors	111	187	298
Seniors	128	179	307
Consortium Visitors (here)	0	0	0
Fifth Year (Education)	0	9	9
Staff & Non-matriculated	0	3	3
TOTAL	487	742	1229
FULL-TIME STUDENTS	486	738	1224
PART-TIME & AUDITING STUDENTS (F.T.E.)	1 (0.33)	4 (1.25)	5 (1.58)
F.T.E. STUDENTS	486.33	739.25	1225.58
MEN/WOMEN RATIO	39.6%	60.4%	
NEW STUDENTS	MEN	WOMEN	TOTAL
First-Year	120	187	307
Transfers	23	29	52
Fifth Year (Education)	0	9	9
Reapplicants	4	1	5
Consortium Visitors (campus)	0	0	0
TOTAL	147	226	373